Whilst Teledyne e2v Semiconductors SAS has taken care to ensure the accuracy of the information contained herein it accepts no responsibility for the
consequences of any use thereof and also reserves the right to change the specification of goods without notice. Teledyne e2v Semiconductors SAS
accepts no liability beyond the set out in its standard conditions of sale in respect of infringement of third party patents arising from the use of the devices
in accordance with information contained herein.
Teledyne e2v Semiconductors SAS, avenue de Rochepleine 38120 Saint-Egrève, FranceHolding Company: Teledyne e2v Semiconductors SAS
Telephone: +33 (0)4 76 58 30 00
Contact Teledyne e2v by e-mail: hotline-std@teledyne-e2v.com or visit www.teledyne-e2v.com for global sales and operations centres.
Teledyne e2v Semiconductors SAS 2018 page 1

4 ORDERING INFORMATION
This table provides the TELEDYNE-E2V QorIQ platform part numbering nomenclature.
Part numbering nomenclature
Generation Performance
Level
Number
of Virtual
cores
Unique
ID
Core
Type
Temperature
Range
Encryption Package
Type
CPU
Speed
(3)
DDR
Data
Rate
DDR Size Memory
Type
Product
Revision
QLS(X) (2)
=
Layer scape
1 04 = four
cores
02 = two
cores
6 A =
Arm
A =
Automotive
-40°C – 105°C
F = -40°C –
125°C
M = Military
-55°C – 125°C
E =
Encryption
N = Non-
Encryption
3 =
FCPBGA
with
bottom
solder
spheres
leaded
8 =
FCPBGA
All
Pbfree
M =
1200
MHz
P =
1400
MHz
Q =
1600
MHz
T =
1800
MHz
Q =
1600
MHz
1 =